
UP

A2.1 4

A2.1

2

A2.11

A2.1

3

A2.1

5

7
4
1
6
4

152000

7203 12156 12447 950 12447 12156 16100 950 19038 12156 10000 950 14926 12124 8397

1
8
6
0
2
0
2
0

4
5
9
7
4

9
5
0

2
3
3
6
0

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

2
4
3
8

150
° 150

°
150

°

1
2
0
°

1
0
3
6
0

9
5
0

5
2
3
7
9

9
5
0

9
5
2
4

7
4
1
6
3

OF

25mm

F 1

A

6 1

SEAL:

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

CLIENT REF. #:

DISCLAIMER: COPYRIGHT:

ISSUED FOR - REVISION:

KEY PLAN:

ISSUE:

DATE OF:

ORIGINAL SCALE:

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

SHEET #:

TITLE:

DISCIPLINE:

IF THIS BAR IS NOT
25mm LONG, ADJUST

YOUR PLOTTING SCALE.

PROJECT NO: DATE:

SHEET NUMBER:

DESIGNED BY:

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS COPYRIGHT PROTECTED WHICH SHALL NOT BE USED, REPRODUCED 

OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION BY ARCHITECTURE 49. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL 

CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND UTILITY LOCATIONS AND REPORT ALL ERRORS AND 

OMISSIONS PRIOR  TO COMMENCING WORK. 

THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE SCALED.

REV #

CONSULTANT - SUB CONSULTANT:

CONSULTANT - SUB CONSULTANT:

234567891011

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

23457891011 F

F

1345 ROSEMOUNT AVENUE

CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA  K6J 3E5

PHONE: 613-933-5604 | FAX: 613-936-0335 | WWW.ARCHITECTURE49.COM

ARCHITECTURAL

1 : 200

2021-11-16 4:01:37 PM
BIM 360://219-00058-02 - Access Storage Building - 415 Legget Drive - R21/ASB-A-ARCH-CENTRAL_R21.rvt

219-00058-03 ACCESS STORAGE
LEGGET DRIVE - BUILDING A

219-00058-03

Designer

Author

Checker

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

A1.2

OCTOBER 25, 2021

N
O
R
T
H

IS RE DATE DESCRIPTION

1 : 200A1.2

GROUND FLOOR PLAN1



UP

A4.1 4

A4.1

2

A4.11

A4.1

3

3
7
5

4
5
5
1

5
3
1
5
1

3
7
5

5
8
4
5
2

375 838

1062

3726 91576 2438 1718 2438 1718 2438 1718 2438 4157 1719 2438 1609 375

122781

AREA

7180 m²

77284 ft²

OF

25mm

F 1

A

6 1

SEAL:

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

CLIENT REF. #:

DISCLAIMER: COPYRIGHT:

ISSUED FOR - REVISION:

KEY PLAN:

ISSUE:

DATE OF:

ORIGINAL SCALE:

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

SHEET #:

TITLE:

DISCIPLINE:

IF THIS BAR IS NOT
25mm LONG, ADJUST

YOUR PLOTTING SCALE.

PROJECT NO: DATE:

SHEET NUMBER:

DESIGNED BY:

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS COPYRIGHT PROTECTED WHICH SHALL NOT BE USED, REPRODUCED 

OR REVISED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION BY ARCHITECTURE 49. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL 

CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND UTILITY LOCATIONS AND REPORT ALL ERRORS AND 

OMISSIONS PRIOR  TO COMMENCING WORK. 

THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE SCALED.

REV #

CONSULTANT - SUB CONSULTANT:

CONSULTANT - SUB CONSULTANT:

234567891011

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

23457891011 F

F

1345 ROSEMOUNT AVENUE

CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA  K6J 3E5

PHONE: 613-933-5604 | FAX: 613-936-0335 | WWW.ARCHITECTURE49.COM

ARCHITECTURAL

1 : 150

2021-11-16 3:41:40 PM
M:\2021\219-00058-02 - Access Storage - 415 Legget Drive\14.0 Tech_Prof Services\14.20 Arch\Building B\219-00058-00 Access Storage Legget Drive_Building B.rvt

219-00058-03 ACCESS STORAGE
LEGGET DRIVE - BUILDING B

219-00058-03

Designer

Author

Checker

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

A1.2

OCTOBER 25, 2021

1 : 150A1.2

MAIN FLOOR RENOVATION PLAN1

N
O

R
T
H

IS RE DATE DESCRIPTION


	Sheets
	A1.2 - GROUND FLOOR PLAN


